Date 11-04-2025
Organization FEPYC Spanish Federation

1 Romania

2 Hungary

3 Germany

4 France

5 Spain \ '.
6 Italy |
7 Slovakia

8 Ireland

9 Lithuania

10 South Africa
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INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 11-04-2025

Organization FEPYC Spanish Federation

1 Mihai Marginean Romania i 1 35.800 190 1
2  Ciprian Corleciuc Romania i 1 35.680 165 4
3  Steven Seibert Germany — 1 27.660 144 7
4  Adrien Dufour France B | 1 23.920 129 2
5  Lorenzo Sinibaldi Italy B | 2 31.680 186 9
6  Sandor Adrian Pataki Hungary — 2 26.940 145 2
7  Gianmarco Cappoia Italy | 2 24.860 156 1
8  Hendrik Hirschfeld Germany —_— 2 16.390 94 3
9  Norbert Mark Bodzsar Hungary — 3 30.660 169 7
10  Justinas Leonovas Lithuania = 3 24.480 137 7
11  Aron Balog Hungary — 3 24.390 138 10
12  Marc Costea ‘Romania 1B 3 14.970 79 9
13  John Browne Ireland B 4 28.460 171 6
14  Raul Peiia Sanchez Spain . 4 122,780 112 9
15  Angel Vicente Rodriguez Manzano Spain i 4 _2_1_-._930' /115 4
16  Alberto Gémez Spain . 4 12970 | 75 6
17  Nick Paksi Slovakia 5 26.780 128 10

Owned FIPSed

Time
17:16:11

President of Jury
Sanchis José
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Robert Skovran
Clément Travert
Péter Bako

Timéo Nigon

Tomas Jamborek
Christian Reinhard
Alexander Beres
David Gaston Peguero
Darius Magdin
Antoine Orhan
James Wellwood
Alexander Haider
Charlie Richards

Jan Christiaaan Combrink
Brian Clarke

Rapolas Juknevicius
Riccardo Raberzani
Jayden Craig Prinsloo
Marco Nardin

Bartho Goodwin
Rokas Petravicius
Stefan Hennop
Tomas Kubilius

Slovakia
France
Hungary
France
Slovakia
Germany
Slovakia
Spain
Romania
France
Ireland
Germany
Ireland
South Africa

Ireland

Lithuania
Italy

South Africa
Italy

South Africa
Lithuania
South Africa
Lithuania

Time
17:16:11
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20.800 100
19.740 110
11.830 59
26.520 116
19.200 110
18.990 109

11.020 64
20.100 66
18.530 92
18.220 97
10.390 62

17.760 93
17.610 48

8.670 47
16.180 101
16.180 78
17.570 79

"17.310 86

7.060 | 39
17.240 57
16.420 98
12.920 56
5.520 34

President of Jury
Sanchis José
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2nd Feeder Fishing World Championship U25 2025

Date 11-04-2025 Belliis Beniganim - Valencia
Organization FEPYC Spanish Federation Legnr. 1
Sector A
1 Dufour Adrien France I I 23.920 129 2
2 Hirschfeld Hendrik Germany - 16.390 94 3
3 Costea Marc Romania “ 14.970 79 9
4 GomezlAIberlto o Spain o 12.970 75 6
5  Bako Péter '. Hungary — 11.830 59 5
6 Beres Alexander Slovakia 11.020 64 4
7 Wellwood James Ireland & 10.390 62 1
8 Combrink Jan Christiaaan South Africa k 8.670 47 10
9 Nardin Marco Italy I I 7.060 | 39 7
10 Kubilius Tomas Lithuania e 5520 34 8
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 17:11:26

Sanchis José
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2nd Feeder Fishing World Championship U25 2025

Date 11-04-2025 Belliis Beniganim - Valencia
Organization FEPYC Spanish Federation S ector B Legnr. 1
T L O - R
1 Seibert Steven Germany 27.660 144 7
2 Cappoia Gianmarco Italy 24.860 156 1
3 Balog Aron Hungary = 24.390 138 10
4 Rodrigqez Manzano Angel Vicente Spain Z 21.930 115 4
5 Traverti"CIémen_tl I'I France I I 19.740 110 5
6 Jamborek Tomséé | | Slovakia Eu 19.200 110 3
7 Magdin Darius | Romania “ 18.530 92 6
8,5 Juknevicius Rapolas Lithuania - 16.180 78 2
8,5 Clarke Brian Ireland __:_I._6.18b ool | ._ 101. 9
10 Hennop Stefan South Africa % 12.920 I_ 56 8
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 17:11:26

Sanchis José



Date 11-04-2025

Organization FEPYC Spanish Federation

10

Corleciuc Ciprian
Sinibaldi Lorenzo

Bodzsar Norbert Mark

Browne John.l
Paksi Nick

Nigon Timéo

Gaston Peguero David
Haider Alexander
Prinsloo Jayden Craig

Petravicius Rokas

Owned FIPSed
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Belliis Beniganim - Valencia

Romania
Italy
Hungary
Ireland
Slovakia

France

Spain

Germany
South Africa

Lithuania

Sector C

Time
17:11:27
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2nd Feeder Fishing World Championship U25 2025

35.680

31.680

30.660

28.460

26.780

26.520

20.100

17.760

17.310 |

16.420

Legnr. 1

165
186
169
171
128
116
66
93
86 .
98

President of Jury
Sanchis José
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2nd Feeder Fishing World Championship U25 2025

Date 11-04-2025 Belliis Beniganim - Valencia
Organization FEPYC Spanish Federation Legnr. 1
Sector D
1 Marginean Mihai Romania “ 35.800 190 1
2 Pataki Sandor Adrian Hungary 26.940 145 2
3 Leonovas Justinas Lithuania - 24.480 137 7
4 Pena Sanchez Raul Spain e 22.780 112 9
{ | ) . —
5 Skovran Robert '. Slovakia Eu 20.800 100 6
6 Reinhard Christian Germany - 18.990 109 10
7 Orhan Antoine France I I 18.220 97 8
8 Richards Charlie Ireland 17.610 48 3
9 Raberzani Riccardo Italy I I 17.570 )~ 4
. 5 5
10  Goodwin Bartho South Africa % 17.240 oA
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 17:11:27

Sanchis José



Organization: FEPYC Spanish Federation Date: 11-04-2025
LEGn.: 1
Event: 2nd Feeder Fishing World Championship U25 2025

Organizer Fed: FEPYC Spanish Federation
Venue: Bellus Beniganim - Valencia

682 1.100 1.278 1.074 4.134
122.740 201.590 251.370 220.430 796.130
10 10 10 10 40
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
12.274,00 20.159,00 25.137,00 22.043,00 19.903,25
179,97 183,26 196,69 205,24 192,58
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